
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/11; Name=
COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199111010003
24100

11/01/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

371 166

199111070003
29680

11/07/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

372 76

199111120003
32540

11/12/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

372 705

199111120003
32550

11/12/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

372 705

199111250003
47430

11/25/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

374 589

199111210003
44250

11/21/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

374 191

199111050003
26730

11/05/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

371 668

199111150003
36550

11/15/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LINKSIDE
PARTNERS I

373 434 Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTH
WEST OF
RIGHT OF
WAY OF
COUNTY
ROAD NO. 17


