Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/11; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199111010003 24100	11/01/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	371	166				
199111070003 29680	11/07/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	372	76				
199111120003 32540	11/12/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	372	705				
199111120003 32550	11/12/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	372	705				
199111250003 47430	11/25/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	374	589				
199111210003 44250	11/21/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	374	191				
199111050003 26730	11/05/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	371	668				
19911150003 36550	11/15/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	LINKSIDE PARTNERS I	373	434				Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTH WEST OF RIGHT OF WAY OF COUNTY ROAD NO. 17